

1
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8403/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2010 in CRLA No.
3207/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJESH KUMAR @ KHANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Madhukar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.
Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday the 11th January,
2011.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER